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1.  Important University Deadlines 
Classes Begin: Wednesday, January 26, 2022 
Final Day to Drop Courses without Receiving a Grade of “W”: Thursday, February 10, 2022 
Career Fair: Wednesday, February 23, 2022 
Advisement/Registration for Summer and Fall 2022: Thursday, April 7, 2022 
Last Day of Classes: Wednesday, April 13, 2022 
Final Examinations: Thursday, May 5, 2022 – Saturday, May 7, 2022 
Spring 2022 Commencement: Friday, May 13, 2022 
 
2. Important Graduation Deadlines 
Graduation Application Deadline for Graduating Seniors: Friday, February 11, 2022 
 
 
3. Graduate Comprehensive Examination:  
 
Comprehensive Exam Registration: Students must follow the university deadline to register in 
CMPS 000. For Spring 2022, the Comprehensive exam will be via Moodle using Respondus 
LockDown Browser 
1st Attempt Date: Monday, March 21, 2022. 
2nd Attempt Date: Wednesday, March 23, 2022. 
Exam Duration: 2 hours  
Last Date for Access to Practice Exams: March 19, 2022 at 11:59 pm. 
 
 

 


